ST STITHIANS CALENDAR: SECOND TERM 2021

COLLEGE CAMPUS

e’

Wednesday, 28 April

All Day + School Commences
15:00-16:00 « Digital Learning Coaches Meeting (GC A3)

Thursday, 29 April
15:00-16:00 * Chaplains Staff Meeting (Venue: TBC)

Saturday, 1 May
AllDay  +PUBLIC HOLIDAY: WORKERS' DAY

Monday, 3 May

11:00-13:30 + College Exco Meeting (Online / Venue: TBC)
16:00-17:00 + Manco (Bi-Weekly Meeting) (GSB)

Tuesday, 4 May

17:00-18:15 + Confirmation Classes (Chapel)
18:00-20:00 + OSA Committee Meeting (One & All Conference Room)

Thursday, 6 May
15:00-16:00 * Chaplains Staff Meeting (Venue: TBC)

Friday, 7 May
07:30-09:30 * Remco PTC Meeting

Monday, 10 May

11:00-13:30 ¢ College Exco Meeting (Online / Venue: TBC)
17:00-18:00 + Founders' Day/Facilities Naming Planning Meeting (MS

Teams)
Tuesday, 11 May

15:00-16:00 * Transformation Committee (Ops Boardroom)
17:00-18:15 « Confirmation Classes (Chapel)

Wednesday, 12 May
15:00-16:00 * Digital Learning Coaches Meeting (GCA3)

Thursday, 13 May

All Day + Ascension Day
15:00-16:00 * Chaplains Staff Meeting (Venue: TBC)
17:00-20:00 « SSCET Meeting

Monday, 17 May

11:00-13:30 ¢ College Exco Meeting (Online / Venue: TBC)
16:00-17:00 + Manco (Bi-Weekly Meeting) (GSB)

Tuesday, 18 May

16:00-17:00 + Staff Forum (Ops Boardroom)
17:00-18:15 « Confirmation Classes (Chapel)

Wednesday, 19 May

15:00-16:00 * Wellness Committee (GSB)
17:30-19:00 + Sustainability Committee Meeting

Thursday, 20 May

15:00-16:00 * Chaplains Staff Meeting (Venue: TBC)
« Communications Committee (GSB)
16:00-18:00 + Colleges Academic Planning Meeting (GSB)

A glossary of abbreviations may be found at www.stithian.com/content/page/campus-calendars. E&OE.
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Sunday, 23 May
All Day + SABISA Conference

Monday, 24 May

All Day + SABISA Conference
11:00-13:30 « College Exco Meeting (Online / Venue: TBC)

17:00-18:00 « Founders' Day/Facilities Naming Planning Meeting (Microsoft

Teams Meeting)

Tuesday, 25 May

All Day + SABISA Conference
17:00-18:15 « Confirmation Classes (Chapel)
17:00-19:00 « P&D Committee Meeting

Wednesday, 26 May

All Day + SABISA Conference

13:00-14:00 + Psychological Services Committee (BC)

15:00-16:00 - Digital Learning Coaches Meeting (GCA3)
+ Leadership Committee (GSB)

17:30-18:30 » Community Engagement Committee (GSB)

Thursday, 27 May

15:00-16:00 « Chaplains Staff Meeting (Venue: TBC)
15:00-16:30 * Environmental/Footprint Committee (Ops Boardroom)
17:30-19:00 * Thandulwazi Trust - Fincom meeting

Friday, 28 May

All Day * Inclusion Conference (Online)
08:00-10:00  Fincom Meeting

Saturday, 29 May

All Day * Inclusion Conference (Online)

Monday, 31 May

11:00-13:30 « College Exco Meeting (Online / Venue: TBC)
16:00-17:00 + Manco (Bi-Weekly Meeting) (GSB)

Tuesday, 1 June

15:00-16:00  Saints Café Meeting (GCA3)
17:00-18:15 + Confirmation Classes (Chapel)
18:00-20:00 + OSA Committee Meeting (One & All Conference Room)

Thursday, 3 June
15:00-16:00 « Chaplains Staff Meeting (Venue: TBC)

Saturday, 5 June

All Day * Facilities Naming Day
13:00-15:00 + OSA AGM (One & All Conference Room)

Monday, 7 June

11:00-13:30 « College Exco Meeting (Online / Venue: TBC)
17:30-19:00 * Thandulwazi Trust Meeting

Tuesday, 8 June

15:00-16:00 * Facilities Naming Committee (GSB)
17:00-18:15 + Confirmation Classes (Chapel)
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Wednesday, 9 June

07:30-09:00 * School-Based Fundraising Committee (GSB)
15:00-16:00 « Academic Support Meeting (GC Student Centre)
+ Digital Learning Coaches Meeting (GCA3)
+ Wellness Committee (GSB)
17:00-21:30 « Strat Plan Evening (TBC)

Thursday, 10 June

08:00-16:00 « Strat Plan Day (TBC)
15:00-16:00 * Chaplains Staff Meeting (Venue: TBC)

Friday, 11 June
All Day + School Closes for Half Term - Normal Closing Time

Saturday, 12 June
All Day * HALF TERM

Sunday, 13 June
AllDay  +HALF TERM

Monday, 14 June
All Day * HALF TERM

Tuesday, 15 June
AllDay  +HALF TERM

Wednesday, 16 June

All Day * HALF TERM
+ PUBLIC HOLIDAY: YOUTH DAY

Thursday, 17 June

All Day * HALF TERM
17:30-19:00 + Transformation Committee Meeting

Friday, 18 June
AllDay  +HALF TERM

Saturday, 19 June
All Day * HALF TERM

Sunday, 20 June
All Day « HALF TERM

Monday, 21 June

All Day + School Re-Opens

11:00-13:30 ¢ College Exco Meeting (Online / Venue: TBC)
16:00-17:00 « Manco (Bi-Weekly Meeting) (GSB)
17:00-19:00 « P&D Committee Meeting

Tuesday, 22 June

15:00-16:00 * Learning & Teaching Committee (A) (GSB)
+ Learning & Teaching Committee (B) (GCA3)

16:00-17:00 - Staff Forum (Ops Boardroom)

17:00-18:15 + Confirmation Classes (Chapel)

Wednesday, 23 June
All Day « Staff Care Day 2021 (Mears Hall)

A glossary of abbreviations may be found at www.stithian.com/content/page/campus-calendars. E&OE.

Campus

Thursday, 24 June

09:00-11:00 * Housing Committee Meeting (GSB)
14:00-15:00 « Calendar Committee Meeting (Online)
15:00-16:00 « Chaplains Staff Meeting (Venue: TBC)
+ Communications Committee (GSB)
15:00-16:30 * Environmental/Footprint Committee (Ops Boardroom)
16:00-17:00 * Uniform Committee Meeting (GSB)
17:30-19:00 « Thandulwazi Trust - Fincom Meeting

Friday, 25 June
08:00-10:00 * Fincom Meeting

Monday, 28 June
11:00-13:30 « College Exco Meeting (Online / Venue: TBC)

Tuesday, 29 June

15:00-16:00 * Transformation Committee (Ops Boardroom)
17:00-18:15 + Confirmation Classes (Chapel)

Wednesday, 30 June
16:00-18:00 « Talent & Growth Committee (GSB)

Thursday, 1 July

15:00-16:00 « Chaplains Staff Meeting (Venue: TBC)
17:30-19:00 * Thandulwazi Trust meeting

Monday, 5 July

11:00-13:30 + College Exco Meeting (Online / Venue: TBC)
16:00-17:00 « Manco (Bi-Weekly Meeting) (GSB)
17:30-19:00 + ITC Meeting

Tuesday, 6 July

16:00-17:00 » OHS Committee Meeting (GSB)
17:00-18:15 + Confirmation Classes (Chapel)
18:00-20:00 » OSA Committee Meeting (One & All Conference Room)

Wednesday, 7 July

15:00-16:00 - Digital Learning Coaches Meeting (GCA3)
+ Wellness Committee (GSB)

Thursday, 8 July

15:00-16:00 « Chaplains Staff Meeting (Venue: TBC)
16:00-17:00 * Financial Assistance (Scholarship) Committee (GCA3)
17:00-20:00 * PTA Induction

Friday, 9 July
07:30-09:30 * Remco PTC Meeting

Monday, 12 July
11:00-13:30 « College Exco Meeting (Online / Venue: TBC)

Tuesday, 13 July

15:00-16:00 « Learning & Teaching Committee (A) (GSB)

+ Learning & Teaching Committee (B) (GC Legacy Boardroom)
17:00-18:15 + Confirmation Classes (Chapel)
17:30-19:30 + Rector, Heads of Schools & PTA Chairs Meeting

Wednesday, 14 July

08:00-10:00 « Preps Academic Planning Meeting (BP)
15:00-16:00 * Leadership Committee (GSB)
18:00-19:30 + Church Committee meeting
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Thursday, 15 July

15:00-16:00 « Calendar Committee (Online)
+ Chaplains Staff Meeting (Venue: TBC)
17:00-20:00 + Council Inductions

Sunday, 18 July
All Day + Mandela Day

Monday, 19 July
11:00-13:30 ¢ College Exco Meeting (Online / Venue: TBC)
16:00-17:00 « Manco (Bi-Weekly Meeting) (GSB)

Tuesday, 20 July

15:00-16:00 « Saints Café Meeting (GCA3)
16:00-17:00 - Staff Forum (Ops Boardroom)
17:00-18:15 « Confirmation Classes (Chapel)

Wednesday, 21 July

07:30-09:00 « School-Based Fundraising Committee (GSB)
13:00-14:00 + Psychological Services Committee (GC)
15:00-16:00 * Academic Support Meeting (GC Student Centre)
+ Digital Learning Coaches Meeting (GC Legacy Boardroom)

Thursday, 22 July

15:00-16:00 * Chaplains Staff Meeting (Venue: TBC)
+ Communications Committee (GSB)

Monday, 26 July

11:00-13:30 * College Exco Meeting (Online / Venue: TBC)
17:00-19:00 « P&D Committee Meeting

Tuesday, 27 July
17:00-18:15 + Confirmation Classes (Chapel)

Wednesday, 28 July
All Day * ISMA Conference (Salt Rock Hotel, Durban)

Thursday, 29 July

All Day + ISMA Conference (Salt Rock Hotel, Durban)

+ Saints Sports Fest 2021 - Prep Festival (TBC)
15:00-16:00 + Calendar Committee (Online)

+ Chaplains Staff Meeting (Venue: TBC)
15:00-16:30 * Environmental/Footprint Committee (Ops Boardroom)

Friday, 30 July
All Day + ISMA Conference (Salt Rock Hotel, Durban)

« Saints Sports Fest 2021 - Prep Festival (TBC)
08:00-10:00 * Fincom Meeting

Saturday, 31 July
All Day + Saints Sports Fest 2021 - Prep Festival (TBC)

Monday, 2 August
11:00-13:30  College Exco Meeting (Online / Venue: TBC)
16:00-17:00 « Manco (Bi-Weekly Meeting) (GSB)

Tuesday, 3 August

17:00-18:15 « Confirmation Classes (Chapel)
18:00-20:00 » OSA Committee Meeting (One & All Conference Room)

Thursday, 5 August

15:00-16:00 « Chaplains Staff Meeting (Venue: TBC)
17:00-20:00 + Council Meeting

Friday, 6 August

All Day + School Closes for the Holidays
+ Saints Sports Fest 2021 (TBC)

Saturday, 7 August

All Day + SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
+ Saints Sports Fest 2021 (TBC)

Sunday, 8 August
AllDay  +SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Monday, 9 August

All Day + PUBLIC HOLIDAY: NATIONAL WOMEN'S DAY
+ SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
+ Saints Sports Fest 2021 (TBC)

Tuesday, 10 August
AllDay ~ +SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Wednesday, 11 August
AllDay  +SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Thursday, 12 August
AllDay ~ +SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Friday, 13 August
AllDay  +SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Saturday, 14 August
AllDay  +SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Sunday, 15 August
AllDay ~ +SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Monday, 16 August
AllDay  +SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Tuesday, 17 August
AllDay  +SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Wednesday, 18 August
AllDay  +SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Thursday, 19 August
AllDay  +SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Friday, 20 August
AllDay ~ +SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Saturday, 21 August
AllDay  +SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Sunday, 22 August
AllDay  +SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Monday, 23 August
AllDay  +SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Tuesday, 24 August
AllDay  +SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Wednesday, 25 August
AllDay  +SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

A glossary of abbreviations may be found at www.stithian.com/content/page/campus-calendars. E&OE.
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Thursday, 26 August
AllDay ~ +SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Friday, 27 August
AllDay  +SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Saturday, 28 August
All Day + SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Sunday, 29 August
AllDay ~ +SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Monday, 30 August
AllDay ~ +SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Tuesday, 31 August
AllDay ~ +SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Wednesday, 1 September
AllDay  +SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Thursday, 2 September
AllDay  +SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Friday, 3 September
AllDay  +SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

08:00-10:00 « Fincom meeting

Saturday, 4 September
AllDay  +SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Sunday, 5 September
AllDay ~ +SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Monday, 6 September
All Day « Staff Development Day 1 of 2

Tuesday, 7 September

All Day + Staff Development Day 2 of 2
18:00-20:00 + OSA Committee Meeting (One & All Conference Room)

Wednesday, 8 September

All Day + School Commences for Term 3
15:00-16:00 * Digital Learning Coaches Meeting (GCA3)

A glossary of abbreviations may be found at www.stithian.com/content/page/campus-calendars. E&OE.
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